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Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Specifications
Binocular Specificati
Magnification

Objective diameter

Field of view (FOV) at 1.000m
Exit pupil

IPD

Close Focus

Diopter adjustment (dpt.)

Eye relief

Waterproof (Mbar / cm)
Brithness modes

Weight (excl. battery)

Laser Specifications
Range max. (reflective targets)
Range max. (tree)

Range max. (deer)

Min. Range

Features

True Range (Slope)
Angle
Scan Mode

Temperature

GPO Rangeguide 2800 8x50

ons

8x

50 mm

115 m

6,3 mm

58 — 76 mm

3m

+/-5

18 mm

100

9 level

1050 g

2.800 m

1.000 m

700 m

yes

yes

yes

yes
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Display Specifications
Display OLED

Included accessories

Scope of delivery  Neoprene neck strap, user manual, cleaning cloth, hard case with carrying strap, objective
covers, ocular covers



